
 

                                                                                                            DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL PATIALA 

                                                           DATE SHEET- PRE-FINAL (3 to 8)/ Term-1 (IX & XI)  (Session 2021-22) [offline Mode] 

                                                           EXAMINATION TIMINGS: REPORTING TIME 8:15 AM , EXAM WILL START AT 8:45 AM 

Date Day Class-3  Class-4 Class-5  Class-6  Class-7  Class-8 Class-9  Class-11  

30 November 2021 Tuesday …… …… ….. ….. …… SCIENCE ….. ….. 

01 December 2021 Wednesday G.K ENGLISH PUNJABI HINDI …… …… ….. ….. 

02 December 2021 Thursday …… …… ….. ….. SANSKRIT …… ….. ….. 

03 December 2021 Friday PUNJABI G.K ….. SANSKRIT …… …… ….. ….. 

04 December 2021 Saturday …… …… ….. ….. …… ENGLISH SANSKRIT 
BIOLOGY/           

Applied MATHS 

06 December 2021 Monday MATHS …… MATHS ….. SOCIAL SCI …… ….. MATHS CORE 

07 December 2021 Tuesday …… SOCIAL SCI. ….. SCIENCE …… …… SOCIAL SCI ….. 

09 December 2021 Thursday …… …… SCIENCE   …… SANSKRIT ….. ECONOMICS 

10 December 2021 Friday …… SCIENCE ….. ENGLISH MATHS …… SCIENCE ….. 

11 December 2021 Saturday ENGLISH …… ….. ….. …… …… ….. CHEMISTRY 

13 December 2021 Monday …… …… SOCIAL SCI ….. SCIENCE SOCAL SCI ….. ACCOUNTANCY 

14 December 2021 Tuesday …… MATHS ….. MATHS …… …… MATHS PHYSICS 

15 December 2021 Wednesday SCIENCE …… HINDI ….. ENGLISH PUNJABI ….. ….. 

16 December 2021 Thursday …… …… ….. MORAL EDU G.K …… HINDI HPE 

17 December 2021 Friday MORAL EDU. PUNJABI G.K ….. …… MATHS ….. ….. 

18 December 2021 Saturday …… …… ….. SOCIAL PUNJABI …… ENGLISH 
BUSINESS           

STUDIES 

20 December 2021 Monday …… …… ENGLISH PUNJABI HINDI MOAL EDU. ….. ….. 

21 December 2021 Tuesday SOCIAL SCI. HINDI MORAL EDU. ….. …… …… PUNJABI ….. 

22 December 2021 Wednesday …… MORAL EDU. SANSKRIT ….. …… HINDI ….. ENGLISH 

23 December 2021 Thursday HINDI …… ….. G.K MORAL EDU G.K I.T ….. 

NOTE: G.K and I.T paper will be of 60 min duration 

 

Moral Edu. Paper will be of 90 min duration(except class 8
th

). Class IX and XI papers will be of 90 minutes whereas 

 for rest of classes’ major papers will be of duration 3 hours. 

         

        
  Vivek Tiwari  

(Principal) 


